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                     **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 1642 Amy Davis               12 Edgewood                     14:49.1  5:58 
       2    2 1741 Sara Viner              12 Mount Horeb                  16:24.1  6:36 
       3    3 1521 Noelle Maire            10 Belleville                   16:29.2  6:38 
       4    4 1768 Bri Roska               12 New Glarus-Monticello        16:35.7  6:41 
       5      1503 Emma Guenther           09 Albany                       16:40.5  6:43 
       6    5 1548 Alesha Duccini          11 Dubuque Hempstead            16:43.6  6:44 
       7    6 1566 Casey Nichols           09 Dubuque Hempstead            16:54.2  6:49 
       8    7 1647 Ave Grosenheider        12 Edgewood                     16:54.3  6:49 
       9    8 1699 Ciera Kaderly           10 Monroe                       16:58.9  6:50 
      10    9 1653 Maddie McClimon         09 Edgewood                     17:02.7  6:52 
      11   10 1884 Grace Herber            09 Wahlert                      17:07.8  6:54 
      12      1834 Bailey Kerkel           11 Southwestern/Cuba City       17:13.6  6:56 
      13   11 1703 Elise Rossing           12 Monroe                       17:13.7  6:56 
      14   12 1543 Kristin Brown           10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:15.9  6:57 
      15   13 1553 Heather Hostager        09 Dubuque Hempstead            17:17.4  6:58 
      16   14 1569 Ellie Sadler            11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:19.9  6:59 
      17   15 1565 Heather Muntz           11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:21.0  6:59 
      18   16 1558 Erin Lange              11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:21.8  7:00 
      19   17 1901 Sarah Mockler           11 Wahlert                      17:27.7  7:02 
      20   18 1908 Jade Romagna            11 Wahlert                      17:33.1  7:04 
      21   19 1696 Jordan Hirsbrunner      10 Monroe                       17:35.3  7:05 
      22   20 1659 Estele Woloszyn         11 Edgewood                     17:36.8  7:06 
      23   21 1898 Hanna Meyer             11 Wahlert                      17:43.3  7:08 
      24   22 1767 Ashley Risley           11 New Glarus-Monticello        17:50.0  7:11 
      25      1505 Sydnee Woyak            11 Albany                       17:51.7  7:12 
      26   23 1740 Maria Szalkowski        12 Mount Horeb                  17:52.3  7:12 
      27      1544 Emily Bucheit           10 Dubuque Hempstead            17:53.3  7:12 
      28   24 1689 Ramsey Benkert          12 Monroe                       18:01.1  7:15 
      29   25 1693 Kayla Einbeck           11 Monroe                       18:08.1  7:18 
      30   26 1691 Alyssa Dale             12 Monroe                       18:15.4  7:21 
      31      1502 Lauren Blumer           10 Albany                       18:17.0  7:22 
      32   27 1681 Allison Weiss           09 Madison Country Day          18:19.1  7:23 
      33   28 1894 Jade Lynch              12 Wahlert                      18:21.0  7:23 
      34   29 1650 Abby Kothe              12 Edgewood                     18:24.6  7:25 
      35   30 1733 Sofia Firmino           11 Mount Horeb                  18:27.0  7:26 
      36   31 1944 Eva Gemrich             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:28.7  7:27 
      37   32 1622 Erin Chapados           11 Edgerton                     18:29.7  7:27 
      38      1836 Katelyn Timmerman       11 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:29.8  7:27 
      39   33 1687 Kelley Baumann          12 Monroe                       18:32.2  7:28 
      40   34 1731 Laura Beier             12 Mount Horeb                  18:35.7  7:29 
      41   35 1793 Samantha Erickson       11 Pecatonica/Argyle            18:35.8  7:29 
      42   36 1646 Elizabeth Goodwin       11 Edgewood                     18:44.0  7:33 
      43   37 1760 Sam Barr                12 New Glarus-Monticello        18:57.1  7:38 
      44      1849 Kati Eden               11 Stockton                     18:58.6  7:39 
      45   38 1868 Greta Becker            12 Wahlert                      18:59.4  7:39 
      46      1692 Josie Eberle            10 Monroe                       19:00.3  7:39 
      47   39 1761 Lilly Blum              12 New Glarus-Monticello        19:00.8  7:39 
      48   40 1763 Kelly Fredrickson       10 New Glarus-Monticello        19:13.9  7:45 
      49   41 1947 Jackie Millonzi         11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:16.5  7:46 
      50   42 1732 Kelly Doty              11 Mount Horeb                  19:23.7  7:49 
      51   43 1655 Nicole Ring             10 Edgewood                     19:29.2  7:51 
      52   44 1675 Crystal Jing            10 Madison Country Day          19:31.0  7:52 
      53   45 1628 Riley Lechner           10 Edgerton                     19:37.2  7:54 
      54   46 1759 Rebecca Barr            10 New Glarus-Monticello        19:38.4  7:55 
      55   47 1948 Katie Parrell           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:40.0  7:55 
      56   48 1795 Hannah James            11 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:56.8  8:02 
      57   49 1949 Kaitlin Ring            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:07.8  8:06 
      58      1826 Kate Wells              11 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:13.7  8:09 
      59   50 1940 Sammie Bollig           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:15.6  8:10 
      60      1643 Skyler Demorett         11 Edgewood                     20:17.1  8:10 
      61   51 1770 Walela Three-Sticks     09 New Glarus-Monticello        20:19.2  8:11 
      62   52 1680 Sara Singer             09 Madison Country Day          20:47.2  8:22 
      63   53 1943 Kayla Fisher            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:48.1  8:23 
      64   54 1625 Emma Hazeltine          09 Edgerton                     20:50.9  8:24 
      65   55 1526 Rachel Uebelacker       10 Belleville                   20:54.2  8:25 
      66   56 1627 Kaitlin Krause          12 Edgerton                     21:09.0  8:31 
      67   57 1945 Megan Hering            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:16.1  8:34 
      68      1946 Olivia Huebner          12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:18.1  8:35 
      69   58 1523 Chantel Roberts         12 Belleville                   21:20.3  8:36 
      70   59 1522 Britney Markhardt       10 Belleville                   21:20.3  8:36 
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                     **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      71      1764 Kerry McCoy             11 New Glarus-Monticello        21:23.0  8:37 
      72   60 1677 Emma Peek               10 Madison Country Day          21:26.1  8:38 
      73   61 1629 Jessi Salgado           12 Edgerton                     21:30.6  8:40 
      74   62 1520 Clarice Loeffelholz     10 Belleville                   21:32.2  8:40 
      75   63 1798 Jozey Thoman            12 Pecatonica/Argyle            21:48.6  8:47 
      76   64 1678 Rachel Petzold          09 Madison Country Day          22:01.3  8:52 
      77   65 1626 Sophia Izydor           11 Edgerton                     22:21.9  9:00 
      78   66 1796 Adriana Johnson         10 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:39.1  9:07 
      79   67 1631 Melanie Whitmore        10 Edgerton                     22:43.0  9:09 
      80      1851 Brynn Schubert          10 Stockton                     23:33.5  9:29 
      81      1852 Ryley Shubert           12 Stockton                     23:34.4  9:30 
      82      1835 Reynolds Staci          09 Southwestern/Cuba City       24:08.2  9:43 
      83   68 1797 Emily Scoville          12 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:09.4  9:44 
      84   69 1673 Emma Everitt            10 Madison Country Day          24:12.5  9:45 
      85   70 1799 Claire Ueltzen          12 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:18.5  9:47 
      86   71 1792 Jessica Erickson        10 Pecatonica/Argyle            24:42.2  9:57 
      87   72 1674 Alexis Guest            11 Madison Country Day          24:51.7 10:01 
      88      1679 Tori Seaver             12 Madison Country Day          24:52.2 10:01 
      89      1833 Annamarie Bousley       12 Southwestern/Cuba City       25:01.0 10:04 
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  1.    50  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:06.2  85:31.0 0:36.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Alesha Duccini            11 16:43.6
  2      6  Casey Nichols             09 16:54.2
  3     12  Kristin Brown             10 17:15.9
  4     13  Heather Hostager          09 17:17.4
  5     14  Ellie Sadler              11 17:19.9
  6   ( 15) Heather Muntz             11 17:21.0
  7   ( 16) Erin Lange                11 17:21.8
  8   ( 24) Emily Bucheit             10 17:53.3

  2.    67  Edgewood                              (16:57.5  84:47.5 3:35.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Davis                 12 14:49.1
  2      7  Ave Grosenheider          12 16:54.3
  3      9  Maddie McClimon           09 17:02.7
  4     20  Estele Woloszyn           11 17:36.8
  5     30  Abby Kothe                12 18:24.6
  6   ( 37) Elizabeth Goodwin         11 18:44.0
  7   ( 45) Nicole Ring               10 19:29.2
  8   ( 53) Skyler Demorett           11 20:17.1

  3.    89  Monroe                                (17:35.5  87:57.1 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Ciera Kaderly             10 16:58.9
  2     11  Elise Rossing             12 17:13.7
  3     19  Jordan Hirsbrunner        10 17:35.3
  4     25  Ramsey Benkert            12 18:01.1
  5     26  Kayla Einbeck             11 18:08.1
  6   ( 27) Alyssa Dale               12 18:15.4
  7   ( 34) Kelley Baumann            12 18:32.2
  8   ( 40) Josie Eberle              10 19:00.3

  4.    95  Wahlert                               (17:38.6  88:12.9 1:13.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Grace Herber              09 17:07.8
  2     17  Sarah Mockler             11 17:27.7
  3     18  Jade Romagna              11 17:33.1
  4     21  Hanna Meyer               11 17:43.3
  5     29  Jade Lynch                12 18:21.0
  6   ( 39) Greta Becker              12 18:59.4
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  5.   135  Mount Horeb                           (18:08.6  90:42.8 2:59.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Sara Viner                12 16:24.1
  2     23  Maria Szalkowski          12 17:52.3
  3     31  Sofia Firmino             11 18:27.0
  4     35  Laura Beier               12 18:35.7
  5     44  Kelly Doty                11 19:23.7

  6.   147  New Glarus-Monticello                 (18:19.5  91:37.5 2:38.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Bri Roska                 12 16:35.7
  2     22  Ashley Risley             11 17:50.0
  3     38  Sam Barr                  12 18:57.1
  4     41  Lilly Blum                12 19:00.8
  5     42  Kelly Fredrickson         10 19:13.9
  6   ( 48) Rebecca Barr              10 19:38.4
  7   ( 54) Walela Three-Sticks       09 20:19.2
  8   ( 64) Kerry McCoy               11 21:23.0

  7.   227  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:33.8  97:48.6 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Eva Gemrich               11 18:28.7
  2     43  Jackie Millonzi           11 19:16.5
  3     49  Katie Parrell             11 19:40.0
  4     51  Kaitlin Ring              11 20:07.8
  5     52  Sammie Bollig             09 20:15.6
  6   ( 56) Kayla Fisher              12 20:48.1
  7   ( 60) Megan Hering              11 21:16.1
  8   ( 61) Olivia Huebner            12 21:18.1

  8.   253  Belleville                            (20:19.3  101:36.2 5:03.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Noelle Maire              10 16:29.2
  2     58  Rachel Uebelacker         10 20:54.2
  3     62  Chantel Roberts           12 21:20.3
  4     63  Britney Markhardt         10 21:20.3
  5     67  Clarice Loeffelholz       10 21:32.2
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  9.   262  Edgerton                              (20:19.5  101:37.4 3:00.9)
====================================================
  1     33  Erin Chapados             11 18:29.7
  2     47  Riley Lechner             10 19:37.2
  3     57  Emma Hazeltine            09 20:50.9
  4     59  Kaitlin Krause            12 21:09.0
  5     66  Jessi Salgado             12 21:30.6
  6   ( 70) Sophia Izydor             11 22:21.9
  7   ( 72) Melanie Whitmore          10 22:43.0

 10.   263  Madison Country Day                   (20:25.0  102:04.7 3:42.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Allison Weiss             09 18:19.1
  2     46  Crystal Jing              10 19:31.0
  3     55  Sara Singer               09 20:47.2
  4     65  Emma Peek                 10 21:26.1
  5     69  Rachel Petzold            09 22:01.3
  6   ( 74) Emma Everitt              10 24:12.5
  7   ( 77) Alexis Guest              11 24:51.7
  8   ( 78) Tori Seaver               12 24:52.2

 11.   298  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (21:26.0  107:09.7 5:33.6)
====================================================
  1     36  Samantha Erickson         11 18:35.8
  2     50  Hannah James              11 19:56.8
  3     68  Jozey Thoman              12 21:48.6
  4     71  Adriana Johnson           10 22:39.1
  5     73  Emily Scoville            12 24:09.4
  6   ( 75) Claire Ueltzen            12 24:18.5
  7   ( 76) Jessica Erickson          10 24:42.2
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 1701 Rachel Meier            09 Monroe                       17:17.3  6:58 
       2    2 1648 Grace Ingham            11 Edgewood                     17:33.2  7:04 
       3    3 1738 Megan Milbrath          12 Mount Horeb                  17:48.6  7:10 
       4    4 1541 Courtney Beringer       12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:54.7  7:13 
       5    5  179 Caissa Tuley            Sr Dubuque Hempstead            18:09.7  7:19 
       6    6 1559 Ashley Leibfried        10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:37.5  7:30 
       7    7 1580 Heidi Welu              10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:43.4  7:32 
       8    8 1572 Ellyn Simon             12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:48.3  7:34 
       9    9 1728 Naomi Albert            12 Mount Horeb                  18:54.0  7:37 
      10   10 1909 Alison Rusch            12 Wahlert                      18:57.3  7:38 
      11   11 1904 Kaylee Osterberger      09 Wahlert                      19:00.8  7:39 
      12      1853 Rose Bendorf            12 Tri State Homeschool         19:10.1  7:43 
      13   12 1575 Audra Steil             09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:13.8  7:45 
      14   13 1878 Emma Earles             09 Wahlert                      19:17.1  7:46 
      15   14 1563 Jessica Mendenhall      09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:23.3  7:49 
      16   15 1694 Peterson Emma           09 Monroe                       19:27.6  7:50 
      17   16 1705 Kati Symons             09 Monroe                       19:31.4  7:52 
      18   17 1688 Isabel Bazley           11 Monroe                       19:37.0  7:54 
      19      1540 Lindsay Benko           11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:42.8  7:56 
      20      1807 Lindsey Welter          12 Prairie du Chien             19:46.3  7:58 
      21   18 1900 Emma Mockler            11 Wahlert                      19:51.0  8:00 
      22      1579 Ellen Welu              12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:51.5  8:00 
      23   19 1666 Alison Treichel         Fr Holy Family                  19:58.1  8:03 
      24   20 1885 Madeline Hilby          11 Wahlert                      20:03.1  8:05 
      25   21 1739 Emily Raisbeck          12 Mount Horeb                  20:16.5  8:10 
      26      1185 Brenna Fransen          10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:17.2  8:10 
      27   22 1698 Clare Hughes            10 Monroe                       20:18.2  8:11 
      28   23 1704 Stephanie Sanft         10 Monroe                       20:19.7  8:11 
      29   24 1870 Maeve Breslin           09 Wahlert                      20:19.9  8:11 
      30   25 1652 Madeline Marshall       11 Edgewood                     20:21.0  8:12 
      31   26 1654 Aurora Resop            11 Edgewood                     20:21.9  8:12 
      32   27 1658 Chloe Schomaker         10 Edgewood                     20:24.7  8:13 
      33      1805 Mariah Schwager         12 Prairie du Chien             20:29.6  8:15 
      34      1545 Hailey Butler           12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:34.2  8:17 
      35   28 1893 Meghann Long            10 Wahlert                      20:36.2  8:18 
      36      1542 Nicole Bowden           12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:37.7  8:18 
      37      1882 Kate Hanley             11 Wahlert                      20:46.0  8:22 
      38      1897 Annie McGuire           12 Wahlert                      20:47.8  8:23 
      39      1902 Ellie Muir              10 Wahlert                      20:49.1  8:23 
      40      1504 Madeline Halverson      09 Albany                       20:50.6  8:24 
      41      1578 Shyla Thurston          09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:54.4  8:25 
      42      1892 Jessica Link            12 Wahlert                      20:59.0  8:27 
      43      1538 Brosius Autumn          09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:03.2  8:29 
      44      1905 Ellie Rix               11 Wahlert                      21:12.8  8:33 
      45   29 1771 Jane Thurow             11 New Glarus-Monticello        21:24.8  8:37 
      46      1941 Sam Brunner             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:28.7  8:39 
      47      1570 Emily Schmitt           09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:29.3  8:39 
      48      1568 Emersen Rheingans       09 Dubuque Hempstead            21:30.6  8:40 
      49      1560 Emily Less              11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:34.1  8:41 
      50   30 1706 Mya Waterman            09 Monroe                       21:34.9  8:41 
      51      1877 Lauren Culbertson       09 Wahlert                      21:35.4  8:42 
      52   31 1730 Alyssa Austin           09 Mount Horeb                  21:36.0  8:42 
      53   32 1644 Julia Dragoo            10 Edgewood                     21:59.6  8:51 
      54      1571 Devan Seigert           12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:00.6  8:52 
      55      1891 Elyse Kunkel            11 Wahlert                      22:01.9  8:52 
      56      1702 Allison O'Brien         09 Monroe                       22:03.4  8:53 
      57      1869 Ruth Berning            12 Wahlert                      22:03.7  8:53 
      58      1827 Eloise Zimmerman        09 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:04.7  8:53 
      59      1880 Bailey Goerdt           11 Wahlert                      22:07.4  8:55 
      60      1886 Caroline Igo            10 Wahlert                      22:10.3  8:56 
      61   33 1729 Kyra Alesch             12 Mount Horeb                  22:13.0  8:57 
      62      1519 Brittany Kiefer         10 Belleville                   22:20.6  9:00 
      63      1576 Isabelle Tharp          11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:26.3  9:02 
      64   34 1762 Tamara Elzen            11 New Glarus-Monticello        22:26.9  9:02 
      65      1567 Taylor Owens            10 Dubuque Hempstead            22:33.1  9:05 
      66   35 1640 Katie Carr              09 Edgewood                     22:37.4  9:07 
      67      1556 Megan Klein             11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:39.3  9:07 
      68      1903 Rachel Muir             12 Wahlert                      22:44.7  9:10 
      69   36 1734 Orennia Goetzinger      11 Mount Horeb                  22:46.6  9:10 
      70      1906 Madeline Rix            09 Wahlert                      22:49.8  9:12 
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                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****
                                                        
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      71      1690 Katelin Black           09 Monroe                       22:50.7  9:12 
      72   37 1657 Nelly Santiago          10 Edgewood                     22:52.2  9:13 
      73      1551 Amber Freund            12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:59.8  9:16 
      74      1825 Anna Thompson           09 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:03.4  9:17 
      75      1623 Taylor Frodel           10 Edgerton                     23:06.6  9:18 
      76   38 1665 Elisabeth Tobias        So Holy Family                  23:08.5  9:19 
      77   39 1769 Sydney Stecha           10 New Glarus-Monticello        23:14.6  9:22 
      78      1883 Bailey Hasken           09 Wahlert                      23:15.7  9:22 
      79      1562 Erin McGrath            09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:39.0  9:31 
      80      1573 Sage Smith              09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:39.8  9:32 
      81   40 1664 Frannie Ruth            Jr Holy Family                  23:47.3  9:35 
      82   41 1773 Georgianna Xistris      10 New Glarus-Monticello        23:59.1  9:39 
      83      1875 Caroline Crahan         09 Wahlert                      24:05.0  9:42 
      84      1855 Mary Tuecke             11 Tri State Homeschool         24:13.3  9:45 
      85      1854 Keziah Langlois         10 Tri State Homeschool         24:14.4  9:46 
      86       178 Taylor Butler           Jr Dubuque Hempstead            24:23.3  9:49 
      87      1577 Lisetter Thomas         09 Dubuque Hempstead            24:24.9  9:50 
      88      1641 Meghan Cassidy          09 Edgewood                     24:35.8  9:54 
      89      1564 Maddie Miller           11 Dubuque Hempstead            24:48.2  9:59 
      90      1645 Lydia Golden            09 Edgewood                     24:49.0 10:00 
      91      1561 Haley Manders           09 Dubuque Hempstead            25:03.9 10:06 
      92      1546 Heather Dean            10 Dubuque Hempstead            25:08.6 10:07 
      93   42 1663 Flavi Ruth              So Holy Family                  25:09.7 10:08 
      94      1539 Katie Bahr              12 Dubuque Hempstead            25:26.9 10:15 
      95      1547 Mallory Dillon          09 Dubuque Hempstead            25:35.6 10:18 
      96      1887 Adeline Jochum          11 Wahlert                      25:35.7 10:18 
      97      1824 Michelle Kachel         11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:47.8 10:23 
      98      1806 Hailey Seitz            09 Prairie du Chien             26:05.9 10:31 
      99      1910 Clare Sulentic          12 Wahlert                      26:17.4 10:35 
     100      1896 Maria Markham           12 Wahlert                      26:22.3 10:37 
     101      1942 Sophia Elworthy         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:22.3 10:37 
     102      1525 Maya Severson           09 Belleville                   26:23.3 10:38 
     103      1874 Murfee Cook             10 Wahlert                      26:26.9 10:39 
     104      1630 Kia Vendrell            10 Edgerton                     26:29.7 10:40 
     105      1697 Sarah Hottes            12 Monroe                       26:33.4 10:42 
     106      1899 Marissa Meyer           12 Wahlert                      26:33.9 10:42 
     107      1873 Stephanie Callahan      12 Wahlert                      26:42.7 10:45 
     108      1656 Angie Roach             12 Edgewood                     26:45.0 10:46 
     109   43 1735 Grace Haroldson         09 Mount Horeb                  26:52.7 10:49 
     110   44 1765 Lily McGowen            10 New Glarus-Monticello        27:04.1 10:54 
     111   45 1662 Kathleen Leone          Jr Holy Family                  27:17.3 10:59 
     112      1804 Isabella Cummuta        09 Prairie du Chien             27:51.9 11:13 
     113   46 1660 Jessica Gjonnes         So Holy Family                  28:51.8 11:37 
     114      1950 Holly Wilkinson         12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  29:54.8 12:03 
     115   47 1661 Julia Kloess            So Holy Family                                
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  1.    30  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:26.8  92:13.6 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Courtney Beringer         12 17:54.7
  2      5  Caissa Tuley              Sr 18:09.7
  3      6  Ashley Leibfried          10 18:37.5
  4      7  Heidi Welu                10 18:43.4
  5      8  Ellyn Simon               12 18:48.3
  6   ( 12) Audra Steil               09 19:13.8
  7   ( 14) Jessica Mendenhall        09 19:23.3

  2.    71  Monroe                                (19:14.3  96:11.5 3:00.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Meier              09 17:17.3
  2     15  Peterson Emma             09 19:27.6
  3     16  Kati Symons               09 19:31.4
  4     17  Isabel Bazley             11 19:37.0
  5     22  Clare Hughes              10 20:18.2
  6   ( 23) Stephanie Sanft           10 20:19.7
  7   ( 30) Mya Waterman              09 21:34.9

  3.    72  Wahlert                               (19:25.9  97:09.3 1:05.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Alison Rusch              12 18:57.3
  2     11  Kaylee Osterberger        09 19:00.8
  3     13  Emma Earles               09 19:17.1
  4     18  Emma Mockler              11 19:51.0
  5     20  Madeline Hilby            11 20:03.1
  6   ( 24) Maeve Breslin             09 20:19.9
  7   ( 28) Meghann Long              10 20:36.2

  4.    97  Mount Horeb                           (20:09.7  100:48.1 4:24.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Megan Milbrath            12 17:48.6
  2      9  Naomi Albert              12 18:54.0
  3     21  Emily Raisbeck            12 20:16.5
  4     31  Alyssa Austin             09 21:36.0
  5     33  Kyra Alesch               12 22:13.0
  6   ( 36) Orennia Goetzinger        11 22:46.6
  7   ( 43) Grace Haroldson           09 26:52.7

  5.   112  Edgewood                              (20:08.1  100:40.4 4:26.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Grace Ingham              11 17:33.2
  2     25  Madeline Marshall         11 20:21.0
  3     26  Aurora Resop              11 20:21.9
  4     27  Chloe Schomaker           10 20:24.7
  5     32  Julia Dragoo              10 21:59.6
  6   ( 35) Katie Carr                09 22:37.4
  7   ( 37) Nelly Santiago            10 22:52.2
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  6.   184  Holy Family                           (23:52.2  119:20.9 7:19.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Alison Treichel           Fr 19:58.1
  2     38  Elisabeth Tobias          So 23:08.5
  3     40  Frannie Ruth              Jr 23:47.3
  4     42  Flavi Ruth                So 25:09.7
  5     45  Kathleen Leone            Jr 27:17.3
  6   ( 46) Jessica Gjonnes           So 28:51.8
  7   ( 47) Julia Kloess              So        

  7.   187  New Glarus-Monticello                 (23:37.9  118:09.5 5:39.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Jane Thurow               11 21:24.8
  2     34  Tamara Elzen              11 22:26.9
  3     39  Sydney Stecha             10 23:14.6
  4     41  Georgianna Xistris        10 23:59.1
  5     44  Lily McGowen              10 27:04.1
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   ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
       1    1 1613 Ryan Strauss            11 Dubuque Hempstead            17:01.4  5:29 
       2    2 1512 Aaron Johnson           12 Albany                       17:01.5  5:29 
       3    3 1599 Joe Meehan              12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:07.4  5:31 
       4    4 1588 Michael Fink            12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:11.6  5:33 
       5    5 1929 Kyle Pape               12 Wahlert                      17:20.6  5:35 
       6    6 1925 Dietz Meyer             12 Wahlert                      17:20.9  5:36 
       7    7 1598 Josh Kuennen            12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:21.1  5:36 
       8    8 1913 Jacob Berning           10 Wahlert                      17:21.4  5:36 
       9    9 1917 Andrew Donovan          11 Wahlert                      17:28.1  5:38 
      10   10 1719 Jeremy Miller           12 Monroe                       17:33.1  5:39 
      11   11 1610 Will Smith              12 Dubuque Hempstead            17:44.1  5:43 
      12   12 1530 Tyler Gilbertson        11 Belleville                   17:47.5  5:44 
      13   13 1754 John Rollins            11 Mount Horeb                  17:48.3  5:44 
      14      1670 Ethan Williams          Sr Holy Family                  17:52.8  5:46 
      15   14 1781 Kyle Fredrickson        10 New Glarus-Monticello        17:54.6  5:46 
      16   15 1951  Lucas Caminiti         10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:03.2  5:49 
      17   16 1709 Derek Christiansen      11 Monroe                       18:10.1  5:51 
      18   17 1602 Austin Pfiffner         11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:12.9  5:52 
      19   18 1608 Joey Schultz            10 Dubuque Hempstead            18:13.0  5:52 
      20   19 1707 Justin Batz             12 Monroe                       18:14.6  5:53 
      21      1863 Joey Ott                10 Tri State Homeschool         18:25.8  5:56 
      22   20 1791 John Zuber              12 New Glarus-Monticello        18:26.5  5:57 
      23   21 1506 Tyler Dahl              11 Albany                       18:28.8  5:57 
      24   22 1714 Parker Ingold           10 Monroe                       18:35.5  6:00 
      25   23 1723 Ryan Peterson           10 Monroe                       18:50.0  6:04 
      26      1864 Noah Schuetz            11 Tri State Homeschool         18:53.7  6:05 
      27   24 1934 Nick Toping             11 Wahlert                      18:55.8  6:06 
      28   25 1710 Cody Faust              12 Monroe                       18:58.3  6:07 
      29   26 1510 Isaac Halverson         10 Albany                       18:59.0  6:07 
      30   27 1724 Dylan Scace             09 Monroe                       19:08.5  6:10 
      31      1595 Chris Jackson           12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:10.4  6:11 
      32   28 1747 Delton Davis            12 Mount Horeb                  19:10.7  6:11 
      33   29 1931 Jon Schaefer            11 Wahlert                      19:14.0  6:12 
      34      1672 Sam Yanke               Sr Holy Family                  19:16.8  6:13 
      35      1669 Sam Skalsky             Sr Holy Family                  19:20.9  6:14 
      36   30 1936 Nathan Tranel           10 Wahlert                      19:23.7  6:15 
      37      1932 Luke Schaefer           09 Wahlert                      19:25.5  6:16 
      38   31 1776 Dylan Beckwith          12 New Glarus-Monticello        19:32.3  6:18 
      39   32 1779 Max Cruse               11 New Glarus-Monticello        19:34.3  6:18 
      40   33 1752 Stefan Rhode-Humphries  12 Mount Horeb                  19:38.7  6:20 
      41      1718 Thang Lu                11 Monroe                       19:39.9  6:20 
      42   34 1508 Jacob Elmer             10 Albany                       19:42.9  6:21 
      43   35 1774 Christian Arnett        10 New Glarus-Monticello        19:53.8  6:25 
      44   36 1516 Connor Trow             10 Albany                       20:05.2  6:28 
      45   37 1813 Nick Johnson            11 Prairie du Chien             20:07.3  6:29 
      46      1683 Lucas Evans             09 Madison Country Day          20:08.3  6:29 
      47   38 1816 Jacob Linder            12 Prairie du Chien             20:11.4  6:30 
      48   39 1528 Justin Edge             11 Belleville                   20:16.3  6:32 
      49   40 1821 Jacob Schneider         12 Prairie du Chien             20:22.6  6:34 
      50   41 1823 Nolan Stram             10 Prairie du Chien             20:25.6  6:35 
      51   42 1636 Chris Nix               09 Edgerton                     20:41.2  6:40 
      52   43 1846 Josh Redfearn           09 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:44.4  6:41 
      53   44 1952 Jack Harris             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:47.4  6:42 
      54   45 1820 Karson Prodzinski       10 Prairie du Chien             21:18.3  6:52 
      55   46 1786 David Ruegsegger        12 New Glarus-Monticello        21:24.2  6:54 
      56   47 1788 Andy Yaun               11 New Glarus-Monticello        21:26.2  6:54 
      57   48 1810 Conner George           11 Prairie du Chien             21:28.9  6:55 
      58   49 1745 Grady Bandt             09 Mount Horeb                  21:42.6  7:00 
      59      1828 Stephen Carey           11 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:47.2  7:01 
      60   50 1531 John Gorski             12 Belleville                   21:50.7  7:02 
      61   51 1954 Ben Kirchman            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:51.1  7:02 
      62   52 1532 Jordan Hosler           10 Belleville                   21:53.2  7:03 
      63   53 1751 David Mackler           12 Mount Horeb                  21:59.8  7:05 
      64   54 1843 Zach Melsen             12 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:15.1  7:10 
      65   55 1841 Justin Leeser           10 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:31.2  7:15 
      66   56 1955 Matthew Meyer           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:33.0  7:16 
      67   57 1634 Daniel McCue            12 Edgerton                     22:35.0  7:17 
      68   58 1637 Corey Prohaska          10 Edgerton                     22:39.5  7:18 
      69   59 1639 Brock Zartman           09 Edgerton                     22:48.7  7:21 
      70   60 1635 Tim Mikulcik            11 Edgerton                     22:48.8  7:21 
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      71   61 1953 Jack Hazen              09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:51.8  7:22 
      72   62 1811 Adam Groom              11 Prairie du Chien             22:55.8  7:23 
      73   63 1844 Weston Morley           09 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:00.0  7:25 
      74      1778 Thorin Croushore        12 New Glarus-Monticello        23:00.7  7:25 
      75      1829 Justin Hineline         10 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:05.4  7:26 
      76   64 1838 Ryan Bratten            10 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:11.3  7:28 
      77   65 1845 Aaron Pulvermacher      09 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:32.3  7:35 
      78   66 1848 Nathan Wagner           11 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:52.4  7:42 
      79   67 1529 Colin Flick             12 Belleville                   24:20.1  7:50 
      80   68 1633 Tyler Garrity           12 Edgerton                     24:22.9  7:51 
      81      1686 Carl Wagner             09 Madison Country Day          24:29.3  7:53 
      82   69 1535 Aiden Pottratz          10 Belleville                   26:00.0  8:23 
      83      1682 Drew Downie             09 Madison Country Day          29:27.6  9:29 
      84      1685 Tenny Sharpswain        09 Madison Country Day          30:09.0  9:43 
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  1.    26  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:17.2  86:25.6 0:42.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Strauss              11 17:01.4
  2      3  Joe Meehan                12 17:07.4
  3      4  Michael Fink              12 17:11.6
  4      7  Josh Kuennen              12 17:21.1
  5     11  Will Smith                12 17:44.1
  6   ( 17) Austin Pfiffner           11 18:12.9
  7   ( 18) Joey Schultz              10 18:13.0
  8   ( 28) Chris Jackson             12 19:10.4

  2.    52  Wahlert                               (17:41.4  88:26.8 1:35.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Kyle Pape                 12 17:20.6
  2      6  Dietz Meyer               12 17:20.9
  3      8  Jacob Berning             10 17:21.4
  4      9  Andrew Donovan            11 17:28.1
  5     24  Nick Toping               11 18:55.8
  6   ( 30) Jon Schaefer              11 19:14.0
  7   ( 31) Nathan Tranel             10 19:23.7
  8   ( 32) Luke Schaefer             09 19:25.5

  3.    90  Monroe                                (18:16.7  91:23.3 1:16.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Jeremy Miller             12 17:33.1
  2     16  Derek Christiansen        11 18:10.1
  3     19  Justin Batz               12 18:14.6
  4     22  Parker Ingold             10 18:35.5
  5     23  Ryan Peterson             10 18:50.0
  6   ( 25) Cody Faust                12 18:58.3
  7   ( 27) Dylan Scace               09 19:08.5
  8   ( 36) Thang Lu                  11 19:39.9

  4.   125  Albany                                (18:51.5  94:17.4 3:03.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Aaron Johnson             12 17:01.5
  2     21  Tyler Dahl                11 18:28.8
  3     26  Isaac Halverson           10 18:59.0
  4     37  Jacob Elmer               10 19:42.9
  5     39  Connor Trow               10 20:05.2
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  5.   139  New Glarus-Monticello                 (19:04.3  95:21.5 1:59.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Kyle Fredrickson          10 17:54.6
  2     20  John Zuber                12 18:26.5
  3     33  Dylan Beckwith            12 19:32.3
  4     34  Max Cruse                 11 19:34.3
  5     38  Christian Arnett          10 19:53.8
  6   ( 49) David Ruegsegger          12 21:24.2
  7   ( 50) Andy Yaun                 11 21:26.2
  8   ( 67) Thorin Croushore          12 23:00.7

  6.   185  Mount Horeb                           (20:04.1  100:20.1 4:11.5)
====================================================
  1     13  John Rollins              11 17:48.3
  2     29  Delton Davis              12 19:10.7
  3     35  Stefan Rhode-Humphries    12 19:38.7
  4     52  Grady Bandt               09 21:42.6
  5     56  David Mackler             12 21:59.8

  7.   216  Prairie du Chien                      (20:29.1  102:25.2 1:11.0)
====================================================
  1     40  Nick Johnson              11 20:07.3
  2     41  Jacob Linder              12 20:11.4
  3     43  Jacob Schneider           12 20:22.6
  4     44  Nolan Stram               10 20:25.6
  5     48  Karson Prodzinski         10 21:18.3
  6   ( 51) Conner George             11 21:28.9
  7   ( 65) Adam Groom                11 22:55.8

  8.   233  Belleville                            (21:13.6  106:07.8 6:32.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Tyler Gilbertson          11 17:47.5
  2     42  Justin Edge               11 20:16.3
  3     53  John Gorski               12 21:50.7
  4     55  Jordan Hosler             10 21:53.2
  5     71  Colin Flick               12 24:20.1
  6   ( 73) Aiden Pottratz            10 26:00.0
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  9.   239  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (21:13.3  106:06.5 4:48.6)
====================================================
  1     15   Lucas Caminiti           10 18:03.2
  2     47  Jack Harris               11 20:47.4
  3     54  Ben Kirchman              12 21:51.1
  4     59  Matthew Meyer             09 22:33.0
  5     64  Jack Hazen                09 22:51.8

 10.   291  Edgerton                              (22:18.7  111:33.2 2:07.6)
====================================================
  1     45  Chris Nix                 09 20:41.2
  2     60  Daniel McCue              12 22:35.0
  3     61  Corey Prohaska            10 22:39.5
  4     62  Brock Zartman             09 22:48.7
  5     63  Tim Mikulcik              11 22:48.8
  6   ( 72) Tyler Garrity             12 24:22.9

 11.   295  Southwestern/Cuba City                (22:20.4  111:42.0 2:26.9)
====================================================
  1     46  Josh Redfearn             09 20:44.4
  2     57  Zach Melsen               12 22:15.1
  3     58  Justin Leeser             10 22:31.2
  4     66  Weston Morley             09 23:00.0
  5     68  Ryan Bratten              10 23:11.3
  6   ( 69) Aaron Pulvermacher        09 23:32.3
  7   ( 70) Nathan Wagner             11 23:52.4
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       1    1 1586 Luke Ellert-Beck        11 Dubuque Hempstead            18:58.5  6:07 
       2    2 1605 Drew Roen               12 Dubuque Hempstead            18:59.9  6:07 
       3    3 1592 Duncan Grudzina         09 Dubuque Hempstead            19:00.6  6:08 
       4    4 1594 Jack Hostager           12 Dubuque Hempstead            19:01.5  6:08 
       5    5 1861 Nathan Herr             12 Tri State Homeschool         19:04.0  6:09 
       6    6 1597 Adam Kuennen            10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:22.5  6:15 
       7    7 1600 Adam Mueller            10 Dubuque Hempstead            19:41.1  6:21 
       8    8 1591 Jacob Fitzpatrick       11 Dubuque Hempstead            19:48.1  6:23 
       9    9 1915 Luke Blosch             11 Wahlert                      19:56.3  6:26 
      10      1606 Noah Sabers             10 Dubuque Hempstead            20:14.8  6:31 
      11   10 1860 Allistair Harkness      09 Tri State Homeschool         20:26.2  6:35 
      12   11 1938 Alex Walsh              11 Wahlert                      20:26.6  6:35 
      13      1582 Cameron Banigan         12 Dubuque Hempstead            20:31.6  6:37 
      14   12 1717 Jason Koller            09 Monroe                       20:34.6  6:38 
      15      1618 Nolan Welbes            09 Dubuque Hempstead            20:35.7  6:38 
      16   13 1928 Michael Olk             11 Wahlert                      20:37.3  6:39 
      17   14 1918 Davis Flogel            09 Wahlert                      20:37.4  6:39 
      18   15 1924 Logan Manders           12 Wahlert                      20:39.6  6:39 
      19   16 1721 Mitch Millner           10 Monroe                       20:43.7  6:41 
      20   17 1926 Noah Neyens             11 Wahlert                      20:44.8  6:41 
      21      1668 Elijah Skalsky          Fr Holy Family                  20:55.0  6:44 
      22   18 1515 Logun Parker            09 Albany                       20:56.4  6:45 
      23   19 1722 Alex O'Brien            11 Monroe                       21:03.1  6:47 
      24   20 1514 Travis Oliver           10 Albany                       21:03.3  6:47 
      25      1584 Trevor Danneman         11 Dubuque Hempstead            21:09.9  6:49 
      26      1587 Justin Else             10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:11.8  6:50 
      27   21 1912 Jack Benda              11 Wahlert                      21:19.3  6:52 
      28   22 1720 Matt Miller             12 Monroe                       21:22.4  6:53 
      29   23 1708 Brok Bertalot           09 Monroe                       21:29.2  6:55 
      30      1621 Josh Zimmerman          10 Dubuque Hempstead            21:51.5  7:03 
      31   24 1743 Zach Alesch             09 Mount Horeb                  21:55.7  7:04 
      32      1920 Jack Haugen             11 Wahlert                      22:00.1  7:05 
      33   25 1716 Alex Koller             11 Monroe                       22:10.6  7:09 
      34   26 1727 Hunter Wild             09 Monroe                       22:13.3  7:10 
      35      1930 Andrew Sabers           12 Wahlert                      22:13.7  7:10 
      36      1715 Andy Johnson            10 Monroe                       22:14.6  7:10 
      37      1596 Ioannis Koutsonikolis   12 Dubuque Hempstead            22:15.1  7:10 
      38   27 1507 Dallas Edmondson        12 Albany                       22:22.1  7:12 
      39   28 1814 Jacob Lenzendorf        11 Prairie du Chien             22:23.8  7:13 
      40      1713 Zach Hendrickson        12 Monroe                       22:29.2  7:15 
      41   29 1511 Garrett Hlavachek       09 Albany                       22:29.7  7:15 
      42      1914 Tristan Birt            12 Wahlert                      22:34.3  7:16 
      43      1667 Matthew Erickson           Holy Family                  22:40.4  7:18 
      44      1620 Brandon Xicon           09 Dubuque Hempstead            22:41.3  7:19 
      45      1725 Jack Schluesche         11 Monroe                       22:48.2  7:21 
      46   30 1862 Christian Lepinske      11 Tri State Homeschool         22:49.5  7:21 
      47      1616 Keghan Tiernan          11 Dubuque Hempstead            22:52.0  7:22 
      48   31 1785 Andrew Newberry         10 New Glarus-Monticello        22:52.3  7:22 
      49   32 1509 Hunter Georgeson        10 Albany                       22:56.6  7:24 
      50   33 1757 Jeremiah Thompson       11 Mount Horeb                  23:03.7  7:26 
      51      1603 Andrew Riffel           11 Dubuque Hempstead            23:05.7  7:27 
      52      1585 Ryan Ehlinger           09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:08.7  7:27 
      53      1593 Connor Gudenkauf        09 Dubuque Hempstead            23:11.2  7:28 
      54      1711 Dj Gersbach             09 Monroe                       23:12.9  7:29 
      55   34 1777 Cade Beutler            10 New Glarus-Monticello        23:14.7  7:29 
      56      1615 Genesis Tanko           11 Dubuque Hempstead            23:28.3  7:34 
      57   35 1819 Levi Orr                11 Prairie du Chien             23:30.9  7:35 
      58      1837 Sid Birkett             12 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:31.4  7:35 
      59      1619 Samuel Wu               10 Dubuque Hempstead            23:32.9  7:35 
      60   36 1750 Devin Long              09 Mount Horeb                  23:34.4  7:36 
      61   37 1812 Matt Halverson          12 Prairie du Chien             23:35.4  7:36 
      62   38 1815 Josh Lenzendorf         10 Prairie du Chien             23:38.8  7:37 
      63   39 1744 Logan Arneson           09 Mount Horeb                  23:49.3  7:41 
      64      1921 Luke Hilby              09 Wahlert                      24:02.4  7:45 
      65      1919 Will Hanley             11 Wahlert                      24:03.4  7:45 
      66      1839 David Germaine          09 Southwestern/Cuba City       24:04.3  7:45 
      67      1581 Alex Ahlrichs           10 Dubuque Hempstead            24:15.5  7:49 
      68      1726 Josh Smith              10 Monroe                       24:25.2  7:52 
      69   40 1749 Nick Lamphier           12 Mount Horeb                  24:34.1  7:55 
      70      1831 Nick Zimmerman          10 Saint Ambrose Academy        24:42.2  7:58 
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      71   41 1748 Noah Laabs              09 Mount Horeb                  24:43.5  7:58 
      72   42 1753 Kyle Richards           10 Mount Horeb                  24:47.1  7:59 
      73   43 1783 Colin McNulty           10 New Glarus-Monticello        24:47.5  7:59 
      74      1617 Steven Tran             12 Dubuque Hempstead            24:50.9  8:00 
      75      1756 Matthew Stoddard        09 Mount Horeb                  24:51.6  8:01 
      76   44 1867 Logan Unbehaun          11 Tri State Homeschool         24:58.4  8:03 
      77   45 1856 Alex Bisbach            12 Tri State Homeschool         24:58.6  8:03 
      78   46 1866 Jonah Unbehaun          10 Tri State Homeschool         25:07.8  8:06 
      79      1755 Conrad Schult           11 Mount Horeb                  25:11.6  8:07 
      80      1536 Evan Reifert            09 Belleville                   25:12.7  8:07 
      81      1937 Andrew Turner           12 Wahlert                      25:17.7  8:09 
      82      1712 Galen Giese             11 Monroe                       25:23.0  8:11 
      83      1803 Marcel Timm             10 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:24.5  8:11 
      84   47 1513 Drew Kennedy            10 Albany                       25:30.6  8:13 
      85      1534 Abe Morrick             11 Belleville                   25:33.9  8:14 
      86   48 1859 Tim Gressman            11 Tri State Homeschool         25:36.7  8:15 
      87   49 1780 Levi Dearth             10 New Glarus-Monticello        25:38.4  8:16 
      88      1858 Seth Enz                10 Tri State Homeschool         25:48.5  8:19 
      89      1537 Mitchell Young          12 Belleville                   25:56.0  8:21 
      90      1865 Jacob Tuecke            10 Tri State Homeschool         26:02.6  8:23 
      91      1583 Maxfield Coenen         09 Dubuque Hempstead            26:02.8  8:24 
      92      1956 Josh Miller             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:15.9  8:28 
      93   50 1817 Jacob Mara              10 Prairie du Chien             26:20.0  8:29 
      94      1800 Caleb Carr              10 Pecatonica/Argyle            26:42.5  8:36 
      95      1611 William Stender         09 Dubuque Hempstead            26:43.3  8:37 
      96      1533 Gerner Max              09 Belleville                   26:47.9  8:38 
      97      1801 Dakota Hoffman          10 Pecatonica/Argyle            26:58.2  8:41 
      98   51 1787 Cole Runde              09 New Glarus-Monticello        27:02.8  8:43 
      99      1923 Eric Leigh              09 Wahlert                      27:06.5  8:44 
     100      1922 Sam Hoelscher           11 Wahlert                      27:08.3  8:45 
     101      1857 Andrew Downs            09 Tri State Homeschool         27:13.8  8:46 
     102      1933 Michael Scherr          12 Wahlert                      27:20.6  8:49 
     103      1935 Phong Tran              11 Wahlert                      27:44.0  8:56 
     104   52 1789 Ben Yeiser              09 New Glarus-Monticello        27:58.0  9:01 
     105   53 1784 Andrew Molencamp        11 New Glarus-Monticello        28:09.0  9:04 
     106      1840 Dillon Huseman          10 Southwestern/Cuba City       28:23.7  9:09 
     107      1612 Jake Stevenson          09 Dubuque Hempstead            28:29.8  9:11 
     108      1775 Sam Austin              09 New Glarus-Monticello        28:36.8  9:13 
     109      1746 Jacob Busher            09 Mount Horeb                  28:42.1  9:15 
     110      1842 David Lisle             12 Southwestern/Cuba City       29:10.4  9:24 
     111      1638 Jacob Schleusner        12 Edgerton                     29:27.5  9:29 
     112      1830 Cole Rossi              09 Saint Ambrose Academy        30:04.6  9:41 
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  1.    16  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:04.6  95:23.0 0:24.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Luke Ellert-Beck          11 18:58.5
  2      2  Drew Roen                 12 18:59.9
  3      3  Duncan Grudzina           09 19:00.6
  4      4  Jack Hostager             12 19:01.5
  5      6  Adam Kuennen              10 19:22.5
  6   (  7) Adam Mueller              10 19:41.1
  7   (  8) Jacob Fitzpatrick         11 19:48.1

  2.    62  Wahlert                               (20:27.5  102:17.2 0:43.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Luke Blosch               11 19:56.3
  2     11  Alex Walsh                11 20:26.6
  3     13  Michael Olk               11 20:37.3
  4     14  Davis Flogel              09 20:37.4
  5     15  Logan Manders             12 20:39.6
  6   ( 17) Noah Neyens               11 20:44.8
  7   ( 21) Jack Benda                11 21:19.3

  3.    92  Monroe                                (21:02.6  105:13.0 0:54.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Jason Koller              09 20:34.6
  2     16  Mitch Millner             10 20:43.7
  3     19  Alex O'Brien              11 21:03.1
  4     22  Matt Miller               12 21:22.4
  5     23  Brok Bertalot             09 21:29.2
  6   ( 25) Alex Koller               11 22:10.6
  7   ( 26) Hunter Wild               09 22:13.3

  4.   126  Albany                                (21:57.7  109:48.1 2:00.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Logun Parker              09 20:56.4
  2     20  Travis Oliver             10 21:03.3
  3     27  Dallas Edmondson          12 22:22.1
  4     29  Garrett Hlavachek         09 22:29.7
  5     32  Hunter Georgeson          10 22:56.6
  6   ( 47) Drew Kennedy              10 25:30.6

  5.   134  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:27.4  112:16.7 5:54.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Nathan Herr               12 19:04.0
  2     10  Allistair Harkness        09 20:26.2
  3     30  Christian Lepinske        11 22:49.5
  4     44  Logan Unbehaun            11 24:58.4
  5     45  Alex Bisbach              12 24:58.6
  6   ( 46) Jonah Unbehaun            10 25:07.8
  7   ( 48) Tim Gressman              11 25:36.7
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  6.   172  Mount Horeb                           (23:23.5  116:57.2 2:38.4)
====================================================
  1     24  Zach Alesch               09 21:55.7
  2     33  Jeremiah Thompson         11 23:03.7
  3     36  Devin Long                09 23:34.4
  4     39  Logan Arneson             09 23:49.3
  5     40  Nick Lamphier             12 24:34.1
  6   ( 41) Noah Laabs                09 24:43.5
  7   ( 42) Kyle Richards             10 24:47.1

  7.   188  Prairie du Chien                      (23:53.8  119:28.9 3:56.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Jacob Lenzendorf          11 22:23.8
  2     35  Levi Orr                  11 23:30.9
  3     37  Matt Halverson            12 23:35.4
  4     38  Josh Lenzendorf           10 23:38.8
  5     50  Jacob Mara                10 26:20.0

  8.   208  New Glarus-Monticello                 (24:43.2  123:35.7 4:10.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Andrew Newberry           10 22:52.3
  2     34  Cade Beutler              10 23:14.7
  3     43  Colin McNulty             10 24:47.5
  4     49  Levi Dearth               10 25:38.4
  5     51  Cole Runde                09 27:02.8
  6   ( 52) Ben Yeiser                09 27:58.0
  7   ( 53) Andrew Molencamp          11 28:09.0


